
Western Divisions
Grooming and Showmanship

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/23 05/21 06/18 07/16 08/13 09/17

387 White, Bonnie Captain America 35 5 7 7 7 7 7

393 Divine, Jane Mojo 34 6 7 5 5 7 5 5

402 Simmons, Daurie Jamaica 17 4 4 5 4 4

398 O'Connor, Catie Heza Lucky Jimmy 7 1 7

396 Crum, Sydney Cruiser 5 1 5

Lead Line - 7 Years and Under (Western)

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/23 05/21 06/18 07/16 08/13 09/17

462 Thiesfeld, Elizabeth Cowboy 63 3 21 21 21

469 Hilling, Denver Snickers 15 1 15

Open Walk Jog

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/23 05/21 06/18 07/16 08/13 09/17

386 Laddison, Kaedyn Elliot 84 5 13 16 19 17 19

387 White, Bonnie Captain America 63 5 0 16 19 15 13

463 Voss, Jean Golden Dreamz 54 5 14 3 12 13 12

395 Simon, Lauren Bunny Gotta Goodbar 41 3 17 15 9

397 Elliott, Ashley Waps Lady Millenium 37 4 6 7 9 15

465 Hundley, Sabrina Big Daug 24 3 11 4 9

384 Walker, Kasey Buddy 23 4 6 2 11 4

460 Clary, Olivia Boston Bar Zip 13 3 7 0 6

377 Littlejohn, Amber Dynamic Classic Jack 13 1 13

396 Crum, Sydney Cruiser 9 2 7 2

496 Laddison, Kaedyn Baby Doll 7 1 7

480 Defnall, Karen Hollywood's Miss Doe 6 1 6

401 Simmons, Daurie Truffles 6 1 6

557 Curtis-Chapman, Leigh Shezon the Open Range 5 1 5

371 Kohn, Shelby Hand Me a Lasso 4 1 4

558 Curtis-Chapman, Jaclyn Zippos Fine Redeemer 2 1 2

560 Haney, Julia The Krysun Cowboy 2 1 2

531 Madas, Joan Redheaded Stepchild 0 1 0

Walk Jog 12 and Under

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/23 05/21 06/18 07/16 08/13 09/17

386 Laddison, Kaedyn Elliot 103 5 19 21 21 21 21

460 Clary, Olivia Boston Bar Zip 48 3 15 19 14

462 Thiesfeld, Elizabeth Cowboy 9 3 4 3 2

579 Yankey, Summer Spot by Scotch 28 2 15 13

383 Harshberger, Cayden Im a Special Carmel 17 1 17

496 Laddison, Kaedyn Baby Doll 12 1 12

518 Reinhardt, Eli Hot Shot 9 1 9

554 Warren, Kendall Strawberry 8 1 8

Novice Rider

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/23 05/21 06/18 07/16 08/13 09/17

386 Laddison, Kaedyn Elliot 88 5 15 21 14 19 19



397 Elliott, Ashley Waps Lady Millenium 56 4 16 15 12 13

384 Walker, Kasey Buddy 48 4 13 9 14 12

395 Simon, Lauren Bunny Gotta Goodbar 47 3 13 19 15

382 Ruwe, Samuel Cooper 21 1 21

496 Laddison, Kaedyn Baby Doll 17 1 17

512 Yankey, Skylar Getting Chocolate 13 1 13

522 Jacob, Jeneva Billboard 11 1 11

478 Shar, Philip Klandestine 8 1 8

531 Madas, Joan Redheaded Stepchild 8 1 8

577 Ackerman, Mark Spot by Scotch 8 1 8

578 Yankey, Skylar Bo Dollys Double Take 7 1 7

385 Rowe, Gregory Bo Dollys Double Take 6 1 6

554 Warren, Kendall Strawberry 2 1 2

Novice Horse

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/23 05/21 06/18 07/16 08/13 09/17

463 Voss, Jean Golden Dreamz 73 5 19 6 14 19 15

395 Simon, Lauren Bunny Gotta Goodbar 49 3 13 21 15

397 Elliott, Ashley Waps Lady Millenium 42 3 17 11 14

384 Walker, Kasey Buddy 37 3 8 14 15

382 Ruwe, Samuel Cooper 33 2 16 17

377 Littlejohn, Amber Dynamic Classic Jack 19 1 19

496 Laddison, Kaedyn Baby Doll 15 1 15

519 Reinhardt, Savanna You Know I'm All That 14 1 14

533 Brown, Heather Dance Magic Dance 12 1 12

577 Ackerman, Mark Spot by Scotch 12 1 12

522 Jacob, Jeneva Billboard 10 1 10

560 Haney, Julia The Krysun Cowboy 5 1 5

Junior Division

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/23 05/21 06/18 07/16 08/13 09/17

384 Walker, Kasey Buddy 51 4 19 6 12 14

460 Clary, Olivia Boston Bar Zip 28 3 15 3 10

558 Curtis-Chapman, Jaclyn Zippos Fine Redeemer 40 2 21 19

371 Kohn, Shelby Hand Me a Lasso 32 2 17 15

396 Crum, Sydney Cruiser 22 2 12 10

382 Ruwe, Samuel Cooper 21 1 21

515 Curtis-Chapman, Robert Lena's Black Star 16 1 16

560 Haney, Julia The Krysun Cowboy 11 1 11

Adult Division

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/23 05/21 06/18 07/16 08/13 09/17

387 White, Bonnie Captain America 94 5 16 21 21 15 21

557 Curtis-Chapman, Leigh Shezon the Open Range 36 2 15 21

533 Brown, Heather Dance Magic Dance 12 1 12

395 Simon, Lauren Bunny Gotta Goodbar 12 1 12

522 Jacob, Jeneva Billboard 12 1 12

361 Myers, Brenda Reign 11 1 11

531 Madas, Joan Redheaded Stepchild 10 1 10

492 Walker, Kymberly Buddy 4 1 4



Working Ranch Horse

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/23 05/21 06/18 07/16 08/13 09/17

387 White, Bonnie Captain America 90 5 21 21 21 13 14

343 Strong, Jessica Bella Tricks 35 2 14 21

557 Curtis-Chapman, Leigh Shezon the Open Range 21 1 21

533 Brown, Heather Dance Magic Dance 9 1 9

520 French, Jean Royal Diamante 6 1 6

353 Dougherty, Rachel Take Your Time 2 1 2

Jack Benny Division

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/23 05/21 06/18 07/16 08/13 09/17

355 Conchar, Karen Promising Man 93 6 13 14 15 19 14 18

362 Ryan-Drewyer, Elizabeth Don Callisto 79 6 9 11 17 16 17 9

387 White, Bonnie Captain America 72 5 13 21 13 12 13

401 Simmons, Daurie Truffles 51 6 14 8 8 8 4 9

393 Divine, Jane Mojo 51 6 7 9 8 11 9 7

531 Madas, Joan Redheaded Stepchild 9 1 9

394 Harold, Victoria Say Goodbye to Hollywood 9 1 9

520 French, Jean Royal Diamante 9 1 9

379 Jones, Jeanelle Ollie 1 1 1


